

---

## **PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB**

I.D.: 48512675

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 27.07.20 | Coduri CPV | 34300000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 827,32 RON - 827,32 RON

---

Descriere: COSITOARE BUC 1 364.29 364.29 ULEI HEXOL 1L BUC 5 10.084 50.42 ULEI LANT 1L BUC 3 6.7225 20.17 FIR COSITOARE BUC 10 6.7225 67.23 HAM COSITOARE BUC 2 18.485 36.97 FILTRU ULEI BUC 1 51.26 51.26 ULEI 75W80 1L BUC 2 21.01 42.02 ULEI STILL 2T 0.5L BUC 5 15.966 79.83 FIR COSITOARE BUC 10 6.7225 67.23 SET BURGHIE SET 2 6.305 12.61 MODULATOR BUC 1 35.29 35.29

---